
Key Dates 2021 
TERM 1

Compassion / Justice / Respect / Hospitality / Service / Courage
CATHERINE McAULEY COLLEGE  |  A Ministry of Mercy Education Ltd  |  ABN 69 154 531 87

Term 1 Begins
School Photos – Year 7 and Year 12

Friday 29 January

Term 1 Begins – Years 8, 9, 10 and 11 Monday 1 February

Year 12 Retreats Monday 1 February – Friday 5 February

School Photos – Year 10 and Year 11 Tuesday 2 February

School Photos – Year 8 and Year 9 Wednesday 10 February

Shrove Tuesday Tuesday 16 February

Ash Wednesday Wednesday 17 February

Opening Mass & Laureate Presentations Friday 19 February, Sacred Heart Cathedral
Seated by 9.45am for 10am start

Swimming Carnival Wednesday 24 February, Faith Leech Swimming Centre

Year 7 Welcome Evening Thursday 25 February, Coolock

Year 7 Camp 1 Monday 1 March – Wednesday 3 March

Year 7 Camp 2 Wednesday 3 March – Friday 5 March

Clean Up Australia Day Sunday 7 March

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 8 March

National Day Against Bullying & Violence Monday 15 March

National Ride2School Day Friday 19 March

Year 8 Camp 1 Monday 22 March – Wednesday 24 March

Year 8 Camp 2 Wednesday 24 March – Friday 26 March

Open Evening Wednesday 24 March, 4 – 7pm Coolock Campus

Caritas Ks Thursday 1 April

Easter Liturgies Thursday 1 April

Term 1 ends Thursday 1 April 
(Easter period: Friday 2 April – Monday 5 April)

Term 2 begins Tuesday 20 April

Information correct at 9 December 2020. 
Log in to Parent Access Module (PAM) 

for College Calendar updates.

https://pam.cmc.vic.edu.au

